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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

Najlepszy zawodnik st. zmienny

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 01605 1007 2
2. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 05114 972 2
3. ZUZANIUK, Igor 04 01403 953 2
4. LINARD, Bartosz 04 03714 943 2
5. CIUBA, Mikołaj 04 05114 836 2
6. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 05614 609 1
7. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 00802 594 1
8. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 00109 573 1
9. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 542 1

10. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 05114 499 1
11. SKIBIAK, Hubert 04 01605 475 1
12. ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper 04 00603 461 1
13. KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 00603 458 1
14. GRZECZA, Michał 04 00710 457 1
15. TARASEWICZ, Marcel 04 05114 448 1
16. MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 02810 437 1
17. BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 05614 436 1
18. SZTENDEL, Kacper 04 01105 425 1
19. ŁAGOŹNY, Filip 04 00203 423 1
20. ŚLASKI, Filip 04 09814 415 1
21. STRZELECKI, Wiktor 04 02202 406 1
22. GŁĄBIŃSKI, Kamil 04 04914 400 1
23. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 00905 388 1
24. URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 05114 370 1
25. WOŹNIAK, Antoni 04 04514 367 1
26. DULNIAK, Ryszard 04 05114 315 1

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 1160 2
2. PRZYBYSZ, Mateusz 03 00414 1030 2
3. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 01403 1008 2
4. PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 05114 942 2
5. GĄSTAŁ, Jan 03 03914 573 1
6. ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 05614 529 1
7. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 521 1
8. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 00802 500 1
9. SOBIECH, Szymon 03 00605 487 1

10. SKRZYPEK, Piotr 03 04114 459 1
11. MARKOWSKI, Kacper 03 09514 449 1
12. KORONA, Kacper 03 00116 430 1
13. MICHALAK, Piotr 03 06214 405 1
14. MARZEC, Milan 03 03410 387 1
15. SKIBA, Jakub 03 09514 355 1
16. WALAT, Sebastian 03 04914 354 1
17. LENCZEWSKI, Piotr 03 00109 330 1
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1. BOBORYK, Wojciech 02 01910 1097 2
2. ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 02811 656 1
3. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 05614 626 1
4. BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 00605 559 1
5. KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 00605 542 1
6. RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 02214 536 1
7. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 518 1
8. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 493 1
9. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 09514 471 1

10. WALENCIAK, Aleksander 02 07714 461 1
11. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 00305 456 1
12. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 02914 445 1
13. MAŃCZAK, Jakub 02 05114 424 1
14. PYCZOT, Paweł 02 04914 402 1
15. BIEGAŃSKI, Marcin 02 09514 331 1

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. SACHA, Kamil 01 00601 1379 2
2. KUCZAK, Adam 00 00304 1310 2
3. WOŹNIAK, Kamil 01 00603 1064 2
4. WOŹNIAK, Maciej 00 01605 640 1
5. ZAREMBA, Jakub 01 05114 617 1
6. BARUSIŃSKI, Kordian 01 05114 593 1
7. JÓŹKÓW, Cezary 01 00601 569 1
8. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 00603 546 1
9. GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 00116 543 1

10. ROGULIN, Bogdan 01 06614 525 1
11. WIECIŃSKI, Andrzej 01 00902 498 1
12. CHYCZEWSKI, Oliwer 00 00104 492 1
13. WAŚKO, Adam 00 09814 488 1

Mężczyzn, Open

1. SACHA, Kamil 01 00601 1379 2
2. KUCZAK, Adam 00 00304 1310 2
3. LABICH, Wiktor 03 00905 1160 2
4. BOBORYK, Wojciech 02 01910 1097 2
5. WOŹNIAK, Kamil 01 00603 1064 2
6. PRZYBYSZ, Mateusz 03 00414 1030 2
7. ZARYCHTA, Marcel 03 01403 1008 2
8. GOŁACKI, Sergiusz 04 01605 1007 2
9. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 05114 972 2

10. ZUZANIUK, Igor 04 01403 953 2
11. LINARD, Bartosz 04 03714 943 2
12. PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 05114 942 2
13. CIUBA, Mikołaj 04 05114 836 2
14. WĄGROWSKI, Marcel 99 03805 737 1
15. ZBUTOWICZ, Karol 98 06614 686 1
16. ZDZIEBŁO, Piotr 02 02811 656 1
17. BĄCZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 00914 641 1
18. WOŹNIAK, Maciej 00 01605 640 1
19. JAŚKIEWICZ, Adrian 02 05614 626 1
20. ZAREMBA, Jakub 01 05114 617 1
21. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 05614 609 1
22. MATUSZEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 00802 594 1
23. BARUSIŃSKI, Kordian 01 05114 593 1
24. KOSIŃSKI, Filip 04 00109 573 1
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GĄSTAŁ, Jan 03 03914 573 1
26. JÓŹKÓW, Cezary 01 00601 569 1
27. BLIŹNIEWSKI, Franciszek 02 00605 559 1
28. KONCKI, Bartłomiej 01 00603 546 1
29. GRZYBOWSKI, Artur 01 00116 543 1
30. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 542 1

KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 00605 542 1
32. RACZYŃSKI, Adrian 02 02214 536 1
33. ROGUSKI, Mateusz 03 05614 529 1
34. ROGULIN, Bogdan 01 06614 525 1
35. COLEMAN, Alan 03 01105 521 1
36. VOLODIN, Hryhorii 99 03914 520 1
37. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 518 1
38. JELIŃSKI, Marcel 03 00802 500 1
39. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 05114 499 1
40. WIECIŃSKI, Andrzej 01 00902 498 1
41. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 493 1
42. CHYCZEWSKI, Oliwer 00 00104 492 1
43. WAŚKO, Adam 00 09814 488 1
44. SOBIECH, Szymon 03 00605 487 1
45. SKIBIAK, Hubert 04 01605 475 1
46. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 09514 471 1
47. ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper 04 00603 461 1

WALENCIAK, Aleksander 02 07714 461 1
49. SKRZYPEK, Piotr 03 04114 459 1
50. KOZIEŃSKI, Oliwier 04 00603 458 1
51. GRZECZA, Michał 04 00710 457 1
52. KALISIAK, Norbert 02 00305 456 1
53. MARKOWSKI, Kacper 03 09514 449 1
54. TARASEWICZ, Marcel 04 05114 448 1
55. MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon 02 02914 445 1
56. MUSIŃSKI, Kacper 04 02810 437 1
57. BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 05614 436 1
58. KORONA, Kacper 03 00116 430 1
59. SZTENDEL, Kacper 04 01105 425 1
60. MAŃCZAK, Jakub 02 05114 424 1
61. ŁAGOŹNY, Filip 04 00203 423 1
62. ŚLASKI, Filip 04 09814 415 1
63. STRZELECKI, Wiktor 04 02202 406 1
64. MICHALAK, Piotr 03 06214 405 1
65. PYCZOT, Paweł 02 04914 402 1
66. GŁĄBIŃSKI, Kamil 04 04914 400 1
67. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 00905 388 1
68. MARZEC, Milan 03 03410 387 1
69. URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 05114 370 1
70. WOŹNIAK, Antoni 04 04514 367 1
71. SKIBA, Jakub 03 09514 355 1
72. WALAT, Sebastian 03 04914 354 1
73. BIEGAŃSKI, Marcin 02 09514 331 1
74. LENCZEWSKI, Piotr 03 00109 330 1
75. DULNIAK, Ryszard 04 05114 315 1


